
Design Type Ordering Code : WM

Ordering Code

M01

M02

M07

All parts
Band & Housing
Screw
Band & Housing
Screw

:
:
:
:
:

Material Grade Op�on

SS 301 / 304
SS 301 / 304
Plated Carbon Steel
SS 201 / 202
Plated Carbon Steel

Ordering Code

B09

Band (BW) & Housing (HW) Width Op�ons
Band
Housing

:
:

8 mm  (0.31”)
10 mm  (0.4”)

We reserve the right to make technical modifica�ons.
UPC code can be made available on request.
Packing Specifica�on available.

Worm Drive Mini Clip

Jolly Size
Ordering Code

02
04
05
06
08
10
12

SAE
Sizes

Min Dia
(in)

Max Dia
(in)

Min Dia
(mm)

Max Dia
(mm)

-
04
05
06
08
10
12

1/4
5/16
5/16
5/16
7/16
1/2

9/16

1/2
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

1-1/16
1-1/4

6
6
8
8

11
13
14

12

19
22
25
27
32

Addi�onal sizes are available as per enquiry.

16

For more details please refer page no. 34

Example for Ordering Code

WM M01 B09 06

Design Type

Material Grade

Jolly Size

Band width (BW) & Housing width (HW)

Jolly Sizes as per SAE Standard

Ref. standard: SAE J1508 Type “M”

Ÿ Suitable small hose diameter 

applica�ons.

Ÿ Generally used for Emission control, 

fuel line, vacuum hoses. 
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Bolt Size

TV1-1-0520-R12- -S2B3

Bolt Op�ons
Material 

Specifica�ons
Code

Pressure In psi 
(MPa)

Descrip�on
Max. Recommended 
Torque inch -Lbs(Nm)

Ul�mate tensile 
Strength Lbs(Kg)

AISI 
15B25 / 1541 CS

125000-145000 
(860-1000)

1/4" - 28 UNF 90 (10.2) 4370 (1983)

5/16" - 24 UNF ---- ----

M8  X 1.25 ---- ----

AISI 
303 / 304

B3

1/4" - 28 UNF 75 (8.5) 3322 (1508)

5/16" - 24 UNF 180 (20.3) 5320 (2414)

M8 X 1.25 180 (20.3) 5320 (2414)

AISI 410 / 430    B4P
140000-160000 

(960-1100)

1/4" - 28 UNF 90 (10.2) 4370 (1983)

5/16" - 24 UNF 240 (27.1) 7000 (3177)

M8 X 1.25 240 (27.1) 7000 (3177)

AISI 410 / 430 B4H
160000-160000 

(960-1100)

1/4" - 28 UNF 90 (10.2) 4370 (1983)

5-16"- 24 UNF 240 (27.1) 7000 (3177)

M8 X 1.25 240 (27.1) 7000 (3177)

AISI 316 W

1/4" - 28 UNF ---- ----

5/16" - 24 UNF ---- ----

M8 X 1.25 ---- ----

05: Bolt Code

 V-Band Clamp

30
www.jollyclamps.com


	6: 5-30

